
List of stakeholders as on: 11-04-25

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of 

claims admitted

1
Vijaygroup Realty 

LLP
- - 1,33,87,12,508      52,10,47,255       

Unsecured 
Financial Claim

-                                            6.92 -                       -                       81,76,65,253       - -

2
Balchand Consultancy 

& Trading Pvt Ltd
- - 12,87,99,793         12,87,99,793       

Unsecured 
Financial Claim

-                                            1.71 -                       -                       -                       - -

3
Pray Projects Private 

Limited
- - 11,77,25,753         11,77,25,753       

Unsecured 
Financial Claim

-                                            1.56 -                       -                       -                       - -

4
S.N. Damani Holdings 

Pvt Ltd
- - 9,18,75,428           7,10,73,973         

Unsecured 
Financial Claim

-                                            0.94 -                       -                       2,08,01,455         - -

5
Sundaram Multi Pap 

Limited
- - 2,05,45,754           2,05,45,754         

Unsecured 
Financial Claim

-                                            0.27 -                       -                       -                       - -

6 Mukand Limited - - 16,40,097              16,40,097            
Unsecured 

Financial Claim
-                                            0.02 -                       -                       -                       - -

1,69,92,99,333     86,08,32,625      -                      11.43                  -                      -                      83,84,66,708      -                      -

Annexure-2

Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited

List of Unsecured financial creditors 

S. 
No

Name of the creditor Identification No. 

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks, if any

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14-08-2024


